SGM66099
Synchronous Step-Up Converter
with Ultra Low Quiescent Current
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 20,2018
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

JUNE 2018 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM66099-2.5
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-2.5YG/TR FAXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-2.5YTDI6G/TR MG0
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM66099-3.0
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-3.0YG/TR FBXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-3.0YTDI6G/TR MG1
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM66099-3.3
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-3.3YG/TR FCXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-3.3YTDI6G/TR MG2
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM66099-3.6
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-3.6YG/TR FDXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-3.6YTDI6G/TR MG3
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM66099-4.5
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-4.5YG/TR FEXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-4.5YTDI6G/TR MG4
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM66099-5.0
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-5.0YG/TR F9XX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-5.0YTDI6G/TR MF8
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM66099-ADJ
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-ADJYG/TR FFXX Tape and Reel, 3000
TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +85℃ SGM66099-ADJYTDI6G/TR MG5
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code. XXXX = Date Code and Trace Code.
WLCSP-1.22×0.83-6B TDFN-2×2-6AL